

COMPANY RELEASE

23 October 2019 09:00 (EEST)

Webcast with Teleconference, Q3 / 2019

Nitro Games to host a Webcast with Teleconference on Tuesday 29 October 2019 11:00 Swedish time.

Nitro Games Oyj interim report for January - September 2019 will be released on Monday 28 October 2019. The Company will do a presentation after the release of the report, on Tuesday 29 October 2019. Participants can join this presentation by a Webcast or Teleconference.

29 October 2019 11:00 (Europe/Stockholm)

Details of event: https://financialhearings.com/event/12002

Language: English

Activity: Webcast with Teleconference

Webcast: https://tv.streamfabriken.com/nitro-games-q3-2019

Teleconference: Dial-in number FI: +358981710522 SE: +46850558353 UK: +443333009271 US: +18335268396

For more information:

Jussi Tähtinen, CEO & Co-Founder

Phone: +358 44 388 1071

Email: jussi@nitrogames.com

Sverker Littorin, Board member, IR Advisor

Phone: +46 70 875 53 09

Email: sverker.littorin@nitrogames.com

Nitro Games in brief:

Nitro Games is a free-to-play mobile game developer and publisher making games for the mid-core user segment. The Company focuses on producing competitive multiplayer games with high production value and high revenue potential for smartphones and tablets. With Nitro Games' powerful NG Platform and NG MVP-process, the Company is able to do market validation during the development to ensure high product quality. Nitro Games has developed games such as Heroes of Warland, Medals of War, Raids of Glory, East India Company, Commander: Conquest of the Americas, Pirates of Black Cove. Nitro Games' shares are listed on Nasdag First North Stockholm with the ticker NITRO. The Certified Adviser is Augment Partners AB, info@augment.se, +46 8-505 65 172.

www.nitrogames.com

FI21348196